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RankRankRankRank NameNameNameName NationNationNationNation TeamTeamTeamTeam AverageAverageAverageAverage TimeTimeTimeTime GapGapGapGap

1.1.1.1. VAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL Mathieu NEDNEDNEDNED 25.91925.91925.91925.919 1:00:251:00:251:00:251:00:25 ----
+0:00 (5)

0:11 (5)
7:32 (1)
7:21 (1)

14:51 (1)
7:19 (1)

22:12 (1)
7:21 (1)

29:39 (1)
7:27 (1)

37:07 (1)
7:28 (1)

44:37 (1)
7:30 (1)

52:17 (1)
7:40 (3)

1:00:25 (1)
8:08 (10)

2.2.2.2. DEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO Tibor NEDNEDNEDNED 25.66825.66825.66825.668 1:01:001:01:001:01:001:01:00 +0:35+0:35+0:35+0:35
0:11 (1)
0:11 (1)

+0:00 (2)
7:21 (2)

+0:11 (3)
7:30 (3)

+0:29 (2)
7:39 (8)

+0:39 (2)
7:37 (12)

+0:44 (3)
7:33 (3)

+0:48 (3)
7:34 (4)

+1:01 (2)
7:53 (10)

+0:35 (2)
7:42 (1)

3.3.3.3. NYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS Thibau BELBELBELBEL 25.59525.59525.59525.595 1:01:111:01:111:01:111:01:11 +0:46+0:46+0:46+0:46
+0:00 (2)

0:11 (2)
+0:01 (3)

7:22 (3)
+0:10 (2)

7:28 (2)
+0:29 (3)

7:40 (9)
+0:40 (3)
7:38 (11)

+0:44 (2)
7:32 (2)

+0:44 (2)
7:30 (2)

+1:01 (3)
7:57 (11)

+0:46 (3)
7:53 (6)

4.4.4.4. NIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS Joris NEDNEDNEDNED 25.52825.52825.52825.528 1:01:201:01:201:01:201:01:20 +0:55+0:55+0:55+0:55
+0:00 (7)

0:11 (7)
+0:19 (8)

7:40 (8)
+0:39 (7)
7:39 (15)

+0:54 (4)
7:36 (5)

+0:59 (5)
7:32 (3)

+1:08 (5)
7:37 (8)

+1:17 (7)
7:39 (10)

+1:19 (8)
7:42 (6)

+0:55 (4)
7:44 (2)

5.5.5.5. FONTANA FilippoFONTANA FilippoFONTANA FilippoFONTANA Filippo ITAITAITAITA 25.52825.52825.52825.528 1:01:201:01:201:01:201:01:20 +0:55+0:55+0:55+0:55
+0:01 (27)

0:12 (27)
+0:28 (18)

7:48 (18)
+0:40 (12)

7:31 (4)
+0:56 (11)

7:37 (6)
+0:58 (4)

7:29 (2)
+1:09 (7)
7:39 (12)

+1:18 (8)
7:39 (8)

+1:18 (5)
7:40 (1)

+0:55 (5)
7:45 (3)

6.6.6.6. KUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS Gerben BELBELBELBEL 25.50925.50925.50925.509 1:01:231:01:231:01:231:01:23 +0:58+0:58+0:58+0:58
+0:00 (17)

0:11 (17)
+0:29 (20)

7:50 (20)
+0:45 (15)

7:35 (8)
+0:56 (12)

7:32 (2)
+1:03 (9)

7:34 (7)
+1:09 (8)

7:34 (5)
+1:17 (6)

7:38 (5)
+1:17 (4)

7:40 (2)
+0:58 (6)

7:49 (4)

7.7.7.7. ORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET Felipe ESPESPESPESP 25.47025.47025.47025.470 1:01:291:01:291:01:291:01:29 +1:04+1:04+1:04+1:04
+0:01 (21)

0:12 (21)
+0:23 (12)

7:43 (12)
+0:39 (9)
7:35 (10)

+0:54 (5)
7:36 (3)

+1:00 (7)
7:33 (6)

+1:08 (6)
7:36 (6)

+1:10 (4)
7:32 (3)

+1:18 (6)
7:48 (8)

+1:04 (7)
7:54 (7)

8.8.8.8. AERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS Toon BELBELBELBEL 25.46825.46825.46825.468 1:01:291:01:291:01:291:01:29 +1:04+1:04+1:04+1:04
+0:00 (3)

0:11 (3)
+0:18 (6)

7:39 (6)
+0:34 (4)

7:35 (6)
+0:54 (6)
7:41 (12)

+0:59 (6)
7:32 (4)

+1:08 (4)
7:37 (7)

+1:17 (5)
7:39 (6)

+1:18 (7)
7:41 (4)

+1:04 (8)
7:54 (8)

9.9.9.9. MICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS Jente BELBELBELBEL 25.46725.46725.46725.467 1:01:291:01:291:01:291:01:29 +1:04+1:04+1:04+1:04
+0:00 (11)

0:11 (11)
+0:23 (13)

7:44 (13)
+0:39 (10)

7:35 (11)
+0:54 (8)

7:36 (4)
+1:00 (8)

7:33 (5)
+1:09 (10)

7:37 (10)
+1:18 (10)

7:39 (9)
+1:20 (9)

7:42 (5)
+1:04 (9)

7:52 (5)

10.10.10.10. VANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT Michael BELBELBELBEL 25.25425.25425.25425.254 1:02:001:02:001:02:001:02:00 +1:35+1:35+1:35+1:35
+0:00 (12)

0:11 (12)
+0:18 (5)

7:39 (4)
+0:34 (6)

7:35 (9)
+0:54 (7)
7:41 (11)

+1:03 (10)
7:36 (8)

+1:09 (9)
7:34 (4)

+1:18 (9)
7:39 (7)

+1:25 (10)
7:47 (7)

+1:35 (10)
8:18 (19)

11.11.11.11. KUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN Kevin SUISUISUISUI 25.19525.19525.19525.195 1:02:091:02:091:02:091:02:09 +1:44+1:44+1:44+1:44
+0:00 (10)

0:11 (10)
+0:19 (9)

7:40 (9)
+0:43 (13)

7:43 (21)
+1:05 (13)

7:43 (19)
+1:14 (13)

7:36 (10)
+1:29 (13)

7:43 (16)
+1:43 (13)

7:44 (13)
+1:51 (12)

7:48 (9)
+1:44 (11)

8:01 (9)

12.12.12.12. HENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX Mees NEDNEDNEDNED 25.14625.14625.14625.146 1:02:161:02:161:02:161:02:16 +1:51+1:51+1:51+1:51
+0:00 (8)

0:11 (8)
+0:20 (10)

7:41 (10)
+0:39 (8)
7:38 (14)

+0:55 (10)
7:37 (7)

+1:08 (12)
7:40 (13)

+1:17 (11)
7:37 (9)

+1:31 (12)
7:44 (12)

+1:51 (11)
8:00 (14)

+1:51 (12)
8:08 (11)

13.13.13.13. WYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE Joran BELBELBELBEL 25.02325.02325.02325.023 1:02:341:02:341:02:341:02:34 +2:09+2:09+2:09+2:09
+0:00 (14)

0:11 (14)
+0:31 (22)

7:52 (23)
+0:49 (17)

7:37 (13)
+1:10 (17)

7:42 (14)
+1:23 (14)

7:40 (15)
+1:34 (14)

7:39 (14)
+1:49 (14)

7:45 (15)
+2:07 (13)

7:58 (12)
+2:09 (13)

8:10 (14)

14.14.14.14. BOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ Michael CZECZECZECZE 24.98624.98624.98624.986 1:02:401:02:401:02:401:02:40 +2:15+2:15+2:15+2:15
+0:00 (15)

0:11 (15)
+0:27 (17)

7:48 (17)
+0:50 (20)

7:42 (18)
+1:10 (16)

7:41 (10)
+1:23 (15)

7:40 (17)
+1:35 (15)

7:40 (15)
+1:49 (15)

7:44 (14)
+2:07 (14)

7:58 (13)
+2:15 (14)

8:16 (16)
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15.15.15.15. GROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT Martin FRAFRAFRAFRA 24.91224.91224.91224.912 1:02:511:02:511:02:511:02:51 +2:26+2:26+2:26+2:26
+0:01 (30)

0:12 (30)
+0:32 (24)

7:52 (22)
+0:50 (22)

7:37 (12)
+1:18 (23)

7:49 (23)
+1:28 (18)

7:37 (9)
+1:40 (16)

7:40 (13)
+1:57 (16)

7:47 (16)
+2:24 (15)

8:07 (18)
+2:26 (15)

8:10 (12)

16.16.16.16. MENUT DavidMENUT DavidMENUT DavidMENUT David FRAFRAFRAFRA 24.80524.80524.80524.805 1:03:071:03:071:03:071:03:07 +2:42+2:42+2:42+2:42
+0:00 (18)

0:11 (18)
+0:31 (23)

7:52 (24)
+0:56 (24)

7:44 (22)
+1:19 (24)

7:44 (20)
+1:36 (21)

7:44 (18)
+1:59 (21)

7:51 (19)
+2:19 (19)

7:50 (18)
+2:40 (17)

8:01 (15)
+2:42 (16)

8:10 (13)

17.17.17.17. KAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP Ryan NEDNEDNEDNED 24.74724.74724.74724.747 1:03:161:03:161:03:161:03:16 +2:51+2:51+2:51+2:51
+0:00 (20)

0:11 (20)
+0:25 (14)

7:46 (14)
+0:50 (18)

7:44 (23)
+1:10 (18)

7:41 (15)
+1:23 (17)

7:40 (16)
+1:58 (20)

8:03 (29)
+2:15 (18)

7:47 (17)
+2:39 (16)

8:04 (17)
+2:51 (17)

8:20 (20)

18.18.18.18. VAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP Danny NEDNEDNEDNED 24.71024.71024.71024.710 1:03:221:03:221:03:221:03:22 +2:57+2:57+2:57+2:57
+0:01 (31)

0:12 (31)
+0:28 (19)

7:48 (19)
+0:50 (19)

7:41 (16)
+1:11 (19)

7:42 (17)
+1:28 (19)

7:44 (19)
+1:46 (17)

7:46 (17)
+2:12 (17)

7:56 (20)
+2:40 (18)

8:08 (19)
+2:57 (18)

8:25 (22)

19.19.19.19. VAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR Lars NEDNEDNEDNED 24.65424.65424.65424.654 1:03:311:03:311:03:311:03:31 +3:06+3:06+3:06+3:06
+0:00 (6)

0:11 (6)
+0:18 (4)

7:39 (5)
+0:34 (5)

7:35 (7)
+0:55 (9)
7:42 (18)

+1:08 (11)
7:40 (14)

+1:17 (12)
7:37 (11)

+1:30 (11)
7:43 (11)

+2:56 (19)
9:06 (31)

+3:06 (19)
8:18 (18)

20.20.20.20. ROUILLER LorisROUILLER LorisROUILLER LorisROUILLER Loris SUISUISUISUI 24.56824.56824.56824.568 1:03:441:03:441:03:441:03:44 +3:19+3:19+3:19+3:19
+0:00 (16)

0:11 (16)
+0:29 (21)

7:50 (21)
+0:50 (23)

7:40 (17)
+1:11 (20)

7:42 (13)
+1:32 (20)

7:48 (21)
+1:56 (19)

7:52 (21)
+2:19 (20)

7:53 (19)
+2:57 (20)

8:18 (23)
+3:19 (20)

8:30 (24)

21.21.21.21. MASON CameronMASON CameronMASON CameronMASON Cameron GBRGBRGBRGBR 24.53524.53524.53524.535 1:03:491:03:491:03:491:03:49 +3:24+3:24+3:24+3:24
+0:00 (19)

0:11 (19)
+0:22 (11)

7:43 (11)
+0:45 (14)

7:42 (19)
+1:05 (15)

7:41 (16)
+1:23 (16)

7:45 (20)
+1:52 (18)

7:57 (23)
+2:26 (21)

8:04 (25)
+3:02 (21)

8:16 (22)
+3:24 (21)

8:30 (23)

22.22.22.22. BOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL Nathan FRAFRAFRAFRA 24.43424.43424.43424.434 1:04:051:04:051:04:051:04:05 +3:40+3:40+3:40+3:40
+0:01 (29)

0:12 (29)
+0:42 (27)

8:02 (27)
+1:09 (25)

7:46 (24)
+1:38 (26)

7:50 (25)
+2:05 (25)

7:54 (22)
+2:29 (24)

7:52 (20)
+3:02 (23)

8:03 (24)
+3:26 (22)

8:04 (16)
+3:40 (22)

8:22 (21)

23.23.23.23. VANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH Toon BELBELBELBEL 24.23924.23924.23924.239 1:04:361:04:361:04:361:04:36 +4:11+4:11+4:11+4:11
+0:00 (9)

0:11 (9)
+0:26 (16)

7:47 (16)
+0:50 (21)

7:43 (20)
+1:16 (21)

7:47 (22)
+1:49 (23)

8:00 (27)
+2:15 (22)

7:54 (22)
+2:53 (22)

8:08 (27)
+3:35 (23)

8:22 (26)
+4:11 (23)

8:44 (29)

24.24.24.24. LELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS Rémi FRAFRAFRAFRA 24.22024.22024.22024.220 1:04:391:04:391:04:391:04:39 +4:14+4:14+4:14+4:14
+0:01 (26)

0:12 (26)
+0:42 (26)

8:02 (26)
+1:09 (26)

7:46 (25)
+1:38 (25)

7:50 (24)
+2:05 (26)

7:54 (23)
+2:28 (23)

7:51 (18)
+3:07 (24)

8:09 (28)
+3:50 (24)

8:23 (27)
+4:14 (24)

8:32 (26)

25.25.25.25. EDER FabianEDER FabianEDER FabianEDER Fabian GERGERGERGER 24.18424.18424.18424.184 1:04:451:04:451:04:451:04:45 +4:20+4:20+4:20+4:20
+0:01 (34)

0:12 (34)
+0:53 (30)

8:13 (30)
+1:25 (30)

7:51 (29)
+2:02 (28)

7:58 (29)
+2:35 (28)

8:00 (28)
+3:10 (29)

8:03 (28)
+3:40 (27)

8:00 (21)
+4:11 (27)

8:11 (20)
+4:20 (25)

8:17 (17)

26.26.26.26. MEISEN MarcelMEISEN MarcelMEISEN MarcelMEISEN Marcel GERGERGERGER 24.13524.13524.13524.135 1:04:531:04:531:04:531:04:53 +4:28+4:28+4:28+4:28
+0:01 (36)

0:12 (36)
+0:46 (29)

8:06 (29)
+1:25 (29)

7:58 (31)
+2:05 (30)

8:01 (30)
+2:39 (29)

8:01 (29)
+3:10 (28)

7:59 (24)
+3:41 (28)

8:01 (22)
+4:20 (29)

8:19 (24)
+4:28 (26)

8:16 (15)

27.27.27.27. VANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE Niels BELBELBELBEL 24.08924.08924.08924.089 1:05:001:05:001:05:001:05:00 +4:35+4:35+4:35+4:35
+0:00 (4)

0:11 (4)
+0:19 (7)

7:40 (7)
+0:48 (16)

7:48 (27)
+1:18 (22)

7:51 (27)
+1:50 (24)

7:59 (25)
+2:29 (25)

8:07 (30)
+3:16 (25)

8:17 (30)
+4:11 (26)

8:35 (29)
+4:35 (27)

8:32 (25)

28.28.28.28. JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario ESPESPESPESP 24.07224.07224.07224.072 1:05:031:05:031:05:031:05:03 +4:38+4:38+4:38+4:38
+0:00 (13)

0:11 (13)
+0:39 (25)

8:00 (25)
+1:10 (27)

7:50 (28)
+1:40 (27)

7:51 (26)
+2:11 (27)

7:58 (26)
+2:44 (26)

8:01 (27)
+3:26 (26)

8:12 (29)
+4:08 (25)

8:22 (28)
+4:38 (28)

8:38 (27)
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29.29.29.29. SUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin ESPESPESPESP 24.00624.00624.00624.006 1:05:141:05:141:05:141:05:14 +4:49+4:49+4:49+4:49
+0:01 (23)

0:12 (23)
+0:43 (28)

8:03 (28)
+1:21 (28)

7:57 (30)
+2:02 (29)

8:02 (31)
+2:40 (30)

8:05 (30)
+3:10 (30)

7:58 (26)
+3:44 (29)

8:04 (23)
+4:17 (28)

8:13 (21)
+4:49 (29)

8:40 (28)

30.30.30.30. RONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR Pim NEDNEDNEDNED 23.56023.56023.56023.560 1:06:281:06:281:06:281:06:28 +6:03+6:03+6:03+6:03
+0:01 (24)

0:12 (24)
+1:58 (38)

9:18 (38)
+2:26 (34)

7:47 (26)
+3:00 (33)

7:55 (28)
+3:29 (32)

7:56 (24)
+3:59 (31)

7:58 (25)
+4:34 (31)

8:05 (26)
+5:13 (30)

8:19 (25)
+6:03 (30)

8:58 (30)

31.31.31.31. STROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER Andrew USAUSAUSAUSA 23.24723.24723.24723.247 1:07:211:07:211:07:211:07:21 +6:56+6:56+6:56+6:56
+0:01 (22)

0:12 (22)
+0:25 (15)

7:45 (15)
+0:39 (11)

7:33 (5)
+1:05 (14)

7:47 (21)
+1:49 (22)

8:11 (31)
+2:59 (27)

8:38 (34)
+4:18 (30)

8:49 (33)
+5:18 (31)

8:40 (30)
+6:56 (31)

9:46 (31)

32.32.32.32. SOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER Lars SUISUISUISUI 23.59023.59023.59023.590 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP
+0:01 (28)

0:12 (28)
+0:53 (31)

8:13 (31)
+1:42 (31)

8:08 (32)
+2:37 (31)

8:16 (32)
+3:27 (31)

8:17 (32)
+4:17 (32)

8:18 (31)
+5:14 (32)

8:27 (31)

33.33.33.33. RISBERG DavidRISBERG DavidRISBERG DavidRISBERG David SWESWESWESWE 23.32223.32223.32223.322 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP
+0:01 (32)

0:12 (32)
+1:04 (32)

8:24 (32)
+1:56 (32)

8:11 (33)
+2:51 (32)

8:16 (33)
+3:43 (33)

8:19 (33)
+4:43 (33)

8:28 (32)
+5:48 (33)

8:35 (32)

34.34.34.34. ROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-Erik DENDENDENDEN 22.91322.91322.91322.913 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP
+0:01 (35)

0:12 (35)
+1:08 (33)

8:28 (33)
+2:07 (33)

8:18 (34)
+3:30 (34)

8:44 (34)
+4:34 (34)

8:31 (34)
+5:41 (34)

8:35 (33)

35.35.35.35. SCOTT CodySCOTT CodySCOTT CodySCOTT Cody CANCANCANCAN 22.58522.58522.58522.585 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:01 (33)

0:12 (33)
+1:15 (35)

8:35 (35)
+2:38 (36)

8:42 (36)
+4:02 (35)

8:45 (35)
+5:09 (35)

8:34 (35)

36.36.36.36. TURNER JacobTURNER JacobTURNER JacobTURNER Jacob NZLNZLNZLNZL 22.34522.34522.34522.345 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:01 (25)

0:12 (25)
+1:08 (34)

8:28 (34)
+2:27 (35)

8:38 (35)
+4:02 (36)

8:56 (36)
+5:31 (36)

8:56 (36)

37.37.37.37. NYSTROM SPENCER Felipe TimoteoNYSTROM SPENCER Felipe TimoteoNYSTROM SPENCER Felipe TimoteoNYSTROM SPENCER Felipe TimoteoCRCCRCCRCCRC 21.84121.84121.84121.841 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP
+0:02 (37)

0:13 (37)
+1:28 (36)

8:47 (36)
+3:01 (37)

8:52 (37)
+4:51 (37)

9:11 (37)

38.38.38.38. LUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS Dovydas LTULTULTULTU 21.24621.24621.24621.246 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP
+0:02 (38)

0:13 (38)
+1:44 (37)

9:03 (37)
+3:47 (38)

9:22 (38)

BETTENDORFF LoïcBETTENDORFF LoïcBETTENDORFF LoïcBETTENDORFF Loïc LUXLUXLUXLUX DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
39 / 17 VAN DER POEL Mathieu (NED), 0:07:18, 26.69km/h 100m+8x3.25km 26.10km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
31 7 0 0 1 Rainy 8°c 25.919

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23 nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified
First line = leader time or time gap to leader (rank) for race segment, second line = time (rank) for race segment
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1.1.1.1. HEEREN DelanoHEEREN DelanoHEEREN DelanoHEEREN Delano NEDNEDNEDNED 24.36724.36724.36724.367 40:1540:1540:1540:15 ----
0:10 (1)
0:10 (1)

+0:00 (3)
8:06 (6)

+0:23 (5)
8:09 (8)

+0:21 (3)
7:53 (1)

+0:12 (2)
7:58 (2)

40:15 (1)
7:59 (1)

2.2.2.2. GRIGOLINI FilippoGRIGOLINI FilippoGRIGOLINI FilippoGRIGOLINI Filippo ITAITAITAITA 24.28224.28224.28224.282 40:2440:2440:2440:24 +0:09+0:09+0:09+0:09
+0:01 (4)

0:11 (4)
8:16 (1)
8:05 (1)

16:02 (1)
7:46 (1)

23:57 (1)
7:55 (2)

32:04 (1)
8:07 (3)

+0:09 (2)
8:20 (13)

3.3.3.3. LEJEUNE GielLEJEUNE GielLEJEUNE GielLEJEUNE Giel BELBELBELBEL 24.26924.26924.26924.269 40:2540:2540:2540:25 +0:10+0:10+0:10+0:10
+0:01 (3)

0:11 (3)
+0:00 (4)

8:05 (5)
+0:10 (3)

7:56 (3)
+0:14 (2)

7:59 (4)
+0:17 (3)

8:10 (5)
+0:10 (3)

8:04 (3)

4.4.4.4. NOVAL SUAREZ BenjaminNOVAL SUAREZ BenjaminNOVAL SUAREZ BenjaminNOVAL SUAREZ Benjamin ESPESPESPESP 24.21924.21924.21924.219 40:3040:3040:3040:30 +0:15+0:15+0:15+0:15
+0:01 (11)

0:11 (11)
+0:16 (18)

8:21 (18)
+0:32 (11)

8:02 (4)
+0:35 (6)

7:58 (3)
+0:26 (4)

7:58 (1)
+0:15 (4)

8:00 (2)

5.5.5.5. LE PANN SoenLE PANN SoenLE PANN SoenLE PANN Soen FRAFRAFRAFRA 23.94023.94023.94023.940 40:5840:5840:5840:58 +0:43+0:43+0:43+0:43
+0:01 (8)

0:11 (8)
+0:00 (6)

8:05 (4)
+0:23 (4)

8:09 (7)
+0:35 (5)

8:07 (5)
+0:38 (5)

8:10 (4)
+0:43 (5)

8:16 (6)

6.6.6.6. BRUYERE JOUMARD SorenBRUYERE JOUMARD SorenBRUYERE JOUMARD SorenBRUYERE JOUMARD Soren FRAFRAFRAFRA 23.73823.73823.73823.738 41:1941:1941:1941:19 +1:04+1:04+1:04+1:04
+0:01 (2)

0:11 (2)
+0:00 (7)

8:05 (7)
+0:10 (2)

7:56 (2)
+0:30 (4)

8:15 (8)
+0:44 (6)
8:21 (11)

+1:04 (6)
8:31 (26)

7.7.7.7. GOIJERT NoëlGOIJERT NoëlGOIJERT NoëlGOIJERT Noël NEDNEDNEDNED 23.68823.68823.68823.688 41:2441:2441:2441:24 +1:09+1:09+1:09+1:09
+0:01 (9)

0:11 (9)
+0:02 (8)

8:07 (8)
+0:27 (8)
8:11 (13)

+0:46 (7)
8:14 (6)

+1:01 (7)
8:22 (12)

+1:09 (7)
8:19 (11)

8.8.8.8. PEZZO ROSOLA PatrikPEZZO ROSOLA PatrikPEZZO ROSOLA PatrikPEZZO ROSOLA Patrik ITAITAITAITA 23.62223.62223.62223.622 41:3141:3141:3141:31 +1:16+1:16+1:16+1:16
+0:01 (5)

0:11 (5)
+0:04 (9)
8:09 (10)

+0:27 (7)
8:09 (9)

+1:13 (14)
8:41 (34)

+1:17 (10)
8:11 (6)

+1:16 (8)
8:10 (4)

9.9.9.9. LOPEZ SAINZ RaulLOPEZ SAINZ RaulLOPEZ SAINZ RaulLOPEZ SAINZ Raul ESPESPESPESP 23.56523.56523.56523.565 41:3741:3741:3741:37 +1:22+1:22+1:22+1:22
+0:02 (26)

0:12 (26)
+0:21 (20)

8:25 (21)
+0:41 (14)

8:06 (5)
+1:02 (11)

8:16 (9)
+1:14 (8)
8:19 (10)

+1:22 (9)
8:19 (12)

10.10.10.10. DELL'OLIO FrancescoDELL'OLIO FrancescoDELL'OLIO FrancescoDELL'OLIO Francesco ITAITAITAITA 23.53223.53223.53223.532 41:4141:4141:4141:41 +1:26+1:26+1:26+1:26
+0:01 (7)

0:11 (7)
+0:00 (5)

8:05 (3)
+0:28 (9)
8:14 (14)

+1:01 (10)
8:28 (20)

+1:19 (11)
8:25 (16)

+1:26 (10)
8:18 (7)

11.11.11.11. DEVOS VictorDEVOS VictorDEVOS VictorDEVOS Victor FRAFRAFRAFRA 23.53023.53023.53023.530 41:4141:4141:4141:41 +1:26+1:26+1:26+1:26
+0:02 (24)

0:12 (24)
+0:22 (22)

8:26 (23)
+0:46 (16)

8:10 (11)
+1:05 (13)

8:14 (7)
+1:16 (9)

8:18 (9)
+1:26 (11)

8:21 (14)

12.12.12.12. TRAFFORD LukeTRAFFORD LukeTRAFFORD LukeTRAFFORD Luke GBRGBRGBRGBR 23.51323.51323.51323.513 41:4341:4341:4341:43 +1:28+1:28+1:28+1:28
+0:01 (19)

0:11 (19)
+0:04 (10)

8:09 (9)
+0:28 (10)

8:10 (10)
+0:59 (9)
8:26 (15)

+1:20 (12)
8:28 (19)

+1:28 (12)
8:19 (9)

13.13.13.13. WILLS MiloWILLS MiloWILLS MiloWILLS Milo GBRGBRGBRGBR 23.51223.51223.51223.512 41:4341:4341:4341:43 +1:28+1:28+1:28+1:28
+0:02 (38)

0:12 (38)
+0:11 (16)

8:15 (14)
+0:33 (12)

8:08 (6)
+1:02 (12)

8:24 (14)
+1:27 (14)

8:32 (21)
+1:28 (13)

8:12 (5)

14.14.14.14. CORSUS LarsCORSUS LarsCORSUS LarsCORSUS Lars BELBELBELBEL 23.39923.39923.39923.399 41:5541:5541:5541:55 +1:40+1:40+1:40+1:40
+0:02 (25)

0:12 (25)
+0:22 (21)

8:26 (22)
+0:53 (20)

8:17 (18)
+1:14 (16)

8:16 (10)
+1:20 (13)

8:13 (7)
+1:40 (14)

8:31 (23)



SUN 1 FEB 2026SUN 1 FEB 2026SUN 1 FEB 2026SUN 1 FEB 2026 CYCLO-CROSSCYCLO-CROSSCYCLO-CROSSCYCLO-CROSS
Start Time: 11:05 Men Junior

Race AnalysisRace AnalysisRace AnalysisRace Analysis

Report created SUN 1 FEB 2026 10:54Timing and results provided by ChronoRace Page 2/5

RankRankRankRank NameNameNameName NationNationNationNation TeamTeamTeamTeam AverageAverageAverageAverage TimeTimeTimeTime GapGapGapGap

15.15.15.15. ŠICHTA MichalŠICHTA MichalŠICHTA MichalŠICHTA Michal SVKSVKSVKSVK 23.35723.35723.35723.357 42:0042:0042:0042:00 +1:45+1:45+1:45+1:45
+0:01 (13)

0:11 (13)
+0:18 (19)

8:23 (19)
+0:49 (19)

8:17 (17)
+1:14 (15)

8:20 (12)
+1:31 (15)

8:24 (15)
+1:45 (15)

8:25 (17)

16.16.16.16. BROWN EthanBROWN EthanBROWN EthanBROWN Ethan USAUSAUSAUSA 23.30123.30123.30123.301 42:0642:0642:0642:06 +1:51+1:51+1:51+1:51
+0:01 (17)

0:11 (17)
+0:11 (14)

8:16 (15)
+1:00 (23)

8:35 (32)
+1:26 (20)

8:21 (13)
+1:43 (17)

8:24 (13)
+1:51 (16)

8:19 (8)

17.17.17.17. VANDEN EYNDE BasVANDEN EYNDE BasVANDEN EYNDE BasVANDEN EYNDE Bas BELBELBELBEL 23.29223.29223.29223.292 42:0742:0742:0742:07 +1:52+1:52+1:52+1:52
+0:01 (16)

0:11 (16)
+0:35 (32)

8:40 (32)
+1:13 (27)

8:24 (22)
+1:36 (23)

8:18 (11)
+1:43 (19)

8:14 (8)
+1:52 (17)

8:20 (10)

18.18.18.18. BERENCSI BenedekBERENCSI BenedekBERENCSI BenedekBERENCSI Benedek HUNHUNHUNHUN 23.16923.16923.16923.169 42:2042:2042:2042:20 +2:05+2:05+2:05+2:05
+0:02 (28)

0:12 (28)
+0:10 (13)

8:14 (13)
+0:42 (15)

8:18 (19)
+1:25 (18)

8:38 (29)
+1:43 (18)

8:25 (17)
+2:05 (18)

8:33 (27)

19.19.19.19. TIMMERMANS CasTIMMERMANS CasTIMMERMANS CasTIMMERMANS Cas NEDNEDNEDNED 23.13723.13723.13723.137 42:2342:2342:2342:23 +2:08+2:08+2:08+2:08
+0:01 (10)

0:11 (10)
+0:11 (15)

8:16 (16)
+0:46 (17)

8:21 (21)
+1:22 (17)

8:31 (21)
+1:42 (16)

8:27 (18)
+2:08 (19)

8:37 (29)

20.20.20.20. MIZURO KacperMIZURO KacperMIZURO KacperMIZURO Kacper POLPOLPOLPOL 23.13323.13323.13323.133 42:2442:2442:2442:24 +2:09+2:09+2:09+2:09
+0:01 (15)

0:11 (15)
+0:08 (12)

8:13 (12)
+0:47 (18)

8:25 (23)
+1:26 (19)

8:34 (23)
+1:54 (20)

8:35 (24)
+2:09 (20)

8:26 (20)

21.21.21.21. HOVERS LoekHOVERS LoekHOVERS LoekHOVERS Loek NEDNEDNEDNED 23.00523.00523.00523.005 42:3842:3842:3842:38 +2:23+2:23+2:23+2:23
+0:02 (41)

0:12 (41)
+0:22 (23)

8:26 (20)
+1:02 (25)

8:26 (25)
+1:34 (21)

8:27 (16)
+2:08 (23)

8:41 (33)
+2:23 (21)

8:26 (19)

22.22.22.22. BELZILE EmilienBELZILE EmilienBELZILE EmilienBELZILE Emilien CANCANCANCAN 23.00423.00423.00423.004 42:3842:3842:3842:38 +2:23+2:23+2:23+2:23
+0:02 (27)

0:12 (27)
+0:28 (26)

8:32 (26)
+0:58 (21)

8:16 (16)
+1:37 (24)

8:34 (24)
+2:08 (22)

8:38 (28)
+2:23 (22)

8:26 (21)

23.23.23.23. JOHN AntonínJOHN AntonínJOHN AntonínJOHN Antonín CZECZECZECZE 22.90022.90022.90022.900 42:5042:5042:5042:50 +2:35+2:35+2:35+2:35
+0:01 (14)

0:11 (14)
+0:22 (24)

8:27 (25)
+1:01 (24)

8:25 (24)
+1:34 (22)

8:28 (18)
+2:05 (21)

8:38 (27)
+2:35 (23)

8:41 (32)

24.24.24.24. VAN DEN BIGGELAAR JopVAN DEN BIGGELAAR JopVAN DEN BIGGELAAR JopVAN DEN BIGGELAAR Jop NEDNEDNEDNED 22.86022.86022.86022.860 42:5442:5442:5442:54 +2:39+2:39+2:39+2:39
+0:01 (18)

0:11 (18)
+0:34 (28)

8:39 (30)
+1:08 (26)

8:20 (20)
+1:40 (26)

8:27 (17)
+2:11 (24)

8:38 (26)
+2:39 (24)

8:39 (30)

25.25.25.25. VAN LEE JariVAN LEE JariVAN LEE JariVAN LEE Jari BELBELBELBEL 22.82422.82422.82422.824 42:5842:5842:5842:58 +2:43+2:43+2:43+2:43
+0:01 (6)

0:11 (6)
+0:00 (2)

8:05 (2)
+0:24 (6)
8:10 (12)

+0:58 (8)
8:29 (19)

+2:29 (27)
9:38 (59)

+2:43 (25)
8:25 (18)

26.26.26.26. FERNANDEZ GARCIA MartinFERNANDEZ GARCIA MartinFERNANDEZ GARCIA MartinFERNANDEZ GARCIA Martin ESPESPESPESP 22.80022.80022.80022.800 43:0143:0143:0143:01 +2:46+2:46+2:46+2:46
+0:01 (20)

0:11 (20)
+0:43 (38)

8:48 (38)
+1:31 (32)

8:34 (30)
+2:16 (32)

8:40 (31)
+2:34 (28)

8:25 (14)
+2:46 (26)

8:23 (16)

27.27.27.27. HÚSENICA MilanHÚSENICA MilanHÚSENICA MilanHÚSENICA Milan SVKSVKSVKSVK 22.73122.73122.73122.731 43:0943:0943:0943:09 +2:54+2:54+2:54+2:54
+0:02 (30)

0:12 (30)
+0:34 (27)

8:38 (27)
+1:21 (29)

8:33 (27)
+2:05 (29)

8:39 (30)
+2:34 (30)

8:36 (25)
+2:54 (27)

8:31 (25)

28.28.28.28. LAMONT FarlandLAMONT FarlandLAMONT FarlandLAMONT Farland CANCANCANCAN 22.72822.72822.72822.728 43:0943:0943:0943:09 +2:54+2:54+2:54+2:54
+0:01 (23)

0:11 (23)
+0:34 (29)

8:39 (29)
+1:43 (35)

8:55 (46)
+2:21 (34)

8:33 (22)
+2:42 (31)

8:28 (20)
+2:54 (28)

8:23 (15)
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29.29.29.29. STEED JacobSTEED JacobSTEED JacobSTEED Jacob GBRGBRGBRGBR 22.68222.68222.68222.682 43:1543:1543:1543:15 +3:00+3:00+3:00+3:00
+0:01 (21)

0:11 (21)
+0:13 (17)

8:18 (17)
+0:58 (22)

8:31 (26)
+1:37 (25)

8:34 (25)
+2:25 (26)

8:55 (41)
+3:00 (29)

8:46 (35)

30.30.30.30. CRABBE MatthewCRABBE MatthewCRABBE MatthewCRABBE Matthew USAUSAUSAUSA 22.65922.65922.65922.659 43:1743:1743:1743:17 +3:02+3:02+3:02+3:02
+0:01 (22)

0:11 (22)
+0:34 (30)

8:39 (31)
+1:22 (30)

8:34 (29)
+2:10 (30)

8:43 (36)
+2:43 (32)

8:40 (30)
+3:02 (30)

8:30 (24)

31.31.31.31. CINGOLANI TommasoCINGOLANI TommasoCINGOLANI TommasoCINGOLANI Tommaso ITAITAITAITA 22.64722.64722.64722.647 43:1943:1943:1943:19 +3:04+3:04+3:04+3:04
+0:01 (11)

0:11 (11)
+0:08 (11)

8:13 (11)
+0:37 (13)

8:15 (15)
+1:40 (27)

8:58 (49)
+2:13 (25)

8:40 (31)
+3:04 (31)

9:02 (48)

32.32.32.32. SVOBODA DavidSVOBODA DavidSVOBODA DavidSVOBODA David CZECZECZECZE 22.60422.60422.60422.604 43:2443:2443:2443:24 +3:09+3:09+3:09+3:09
+0:04 (58)

0:14 (58)
+0:24 (25)

8:26 (24)
+1:20 (28)

8:42 (36)
+2:02 (28)

8:37 (28)
+2:34 (29)

8:39 (29)
+3:09 (32)

8:46 (34)

33.33.33.33. BRÆDSTRUP-HOLM JohannesBRÆDSTRUP-HOLM JohannesBRÆDSTRUP-HOLM JohannesBRÆDSTRUP-HOLM Johannes DENDENDENDEN 22.57822.57822.57822.578 43:2643:2643:2643:26 +3:11+3:11+3:11+3:11
+0:03 (46)

0:13 (46)
+0:41 (34)

8:44 (35)
+1:43 (34)

8:48 (41)
+2:25 (35)

8:37 (27)
+2:53 (34)

8:35 (23)
+3:11 (33)

8:29 (22)

34.34.34.34. PÅLSSON GUSTAFSSON MelvinPÅLSSON GUSTAFSSON MelvinPÅLSSON GUSTAFSSON MelvinPÅLSSON GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWESWESWESWE 22.49822.49822.49822.498 43:3643:3643:3643:36 +3:21+3:21+3:21+3:21
+0:02 (34)

0:12 (34)
+0:43 (37)

8:47 (37)
+1:31 (31)

8:34 (31)
+2:16 (31)

8:40 (32)
+2:56 (35)

8:47 (36)
+3:21 (34)

8:36 (28)

35.35.35.35. FLEMING BenFLEMING BenFLEMING BenFLEMING Ben LUXLUXLUXLUX 22.46322.46322.46322.463 43:4043:4043:4043:40 +3:25+3:25+3:25+3:25
+0:03 (45)

0:13 (45)
+0:51 (41)

8:54 (40)
+1:38 (33)

8:33 (28)
+2:19 (33)

8:36 (26)
+2:52 (33)

8:40 (32)
+3:25 (35)

8:44 (33)

36.36.36.36. VAN HOOF KaiVAN HOOF KaiVAN HOOF KaiVAN HOOF Kai NEDNEDNEDNED 22.36322.36322.36322.363 43:5243:5243:5243:52 +3:37+3:37+3:37+3:37
+0:02 (35)

0:12 (35)
+0:36 (33)

8:40 (33)
+1:48 (37)

8:58 (50)
+2:36 (37)

8:43 (35)
+3:02 (36)

8:33 (22)
+3:37 (36)

8:46 (36)

37.37.37.37. PRELL JanPRELL JanPRELL JanPRELL Jan GERGERGERGER 22.21722.21722.21722.217 44:0944:0944:0944:09 +3:54+3:54+3:54+3:54
+0:02 (40)

0:12 (40)
+0:51 (40)

8:55 (41)
+1:48 (38)

8:43 (38)
+2:34 (36)

8:41 (33)
+3:13 (38)

8:46 (35)
+3:54 (37)

8:52 (39)

38.38.38.38. GDULA KrzysztofGDULA KrzysztofGDULA KrzysztofGDULA Krzysztof POLPOLPOLPOL 22.20022.20022.20022.200 44:1144:1144:1144:11 +3:56+3:56+3:56+3:56
+0:02 (31)

0:12 (31)
+0:47 (39)

8:51 (39)
+1:49 (39)

8:48 (40)
+2:40 (39)

8:46 (38)
+3:27 (39)

8:54 (40)
+3:56 (38)

8:40 (31)

39.39.39.39. NYEGAARD VilladsNYEGAARD VilladsNYEGAARD VilladsNYEGAARD Villads DENDENDENDEN 22.02122.02122.02122.021 44:3244:3244:3244:32 +4:17+4:17+4:17+4:17
+0:04 (57)

0:14 (57)
+0:58 (44)

9:00 (44)
+1:50 (41)

8:38 (34)
+2:43 (40)

8:48 (40)
+3:33 (41)

8:57 (43)
+4:17 (39)

8:55 (41)

40.40.40.40. MELICHERCÍK JergušMELICHERCÍK JergušMELICHERCÍK JergušMELICHERCÍK Jerguš SVKSVKSVKSVK 22.01822.01822.01822.018 44:3344:3344:3344:33 +4:18+4:18+4:18+4:18
+0:02 (29)

0:12 (29)
+0:54 (42)

8:58 (42)
+1:50 (40)

8:42 (37)
+2:48 (41)

8:53 (43)
+3:32 (40)

8:51 (38)
+4:18 (40)

8:57 (43)

41.41.41.41. JOHN EduardJOHN EduardJOHN EduardJOHN Eduard CZECZECZECZE 21.98221.98221.98221.982 44:3744:3744:3744:37 +4:22+4:22+4:22+4:22
+0:03 (49)

0:13 (49)
+0:41 (35)

8:44 (34)
+1:48 (36)

8:53 (44)
+2:39 (38)

8:46 (37)
+3:13 (37)

8:41 (34)
+4:22 (41)

9:20 (54)

42.42.42.42. YAMADA ShuntaroYAMADA ShuntaroYAMADA ShuntaroYAMADA Shuntaro JPNJPNJPNJPN 21.92221.92221.92221.922 44:4444:4444:4444:44 +4:29+4:29+4:29+4:29
+0:03 (53)

0:13 (53)
+1:04 (48)

9:07 (48)
+2:15 (47)

8:57 (47)
+3:09 (46)

8:49 (41)
+3:52 (44)

8:50 (37)
+4:29 (42)

8:48 (38)
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43.43.43.43. MELVIN PorterMELVIN PorterMELVIN PorterMELVIN Porter USAUSAUSAUSA 21.91021.91021.91021.910 44:4644:4644:4644:46 +4:31+4:31+4:31+4:31
+0:02 (39)

0:12 (39)
+1:02 (45)

9:06 (45)
+1:52 (43)

8:36 (33)
+2:50 (42)

8:53 (44)
+3:39 (42)

8:56 (42)
+4:31 (43)

9:03 (50)

44.44.44.44. VIGÁRIO JoãoVIGÁRIO JoãoVIGÁRIO JoãoVIGÁRIO João PORPORPORPOR 21.89821.89821.89821.898 44:4744:4744:4744:47 +4:32+4:32+4:32+4:32
+0:02 (43)

0:12 (43)
+0:57 (43)

9:01 (43)
+1:51 (42)

8:40 (35)
+2:54 (43)

8:58 (50)
+3:47 (43)

9:00 (48)
+4:32 (44)

8:56 (42)

45.45.45.45. MIKAMI ShogoMIKAMI ShogoMIKAMI ShogoMIKAMI Shogo JPNJPNJPNJPN 21.78421.78421.78421.784 45:0245:0245:0245:02 +4:47+4:47+4:47+4:47
+0:03 (52)

0:13 (52)
+1:35 (58)

9:38 (58)
+2:34 (52)

8:45 (39)
+3:27 (49)

8:48 (39)
+4:12 (47)

8:52 (39)
+4:47 (45)

8:46 (37)

46.46.46.46. GOERTZ SaganGOERTZ SaganGOERTZ SaganGOERTZ Sagan CANCANCANCAN 21.70821.70821.70821.708 45:1145:1145:1145:11 +4:56+4:56+4:56+4:56
+0:03 (50)

0:13 (50)
+1:04 (46)

9:07 (47)
+2:08 (45)

8:50 (42)
+3:09 (45)

8:56 (45)
+4:05 (45)

9:03 (52)
+4:56 (46)

9:02 (47)

47.47.47.47. DOLLERUP MagnusDOLLERUP MagnusDOLLERUP MagnusDOLLERUP Magnus DENDENDENDEN 21.68321.68321.68321.683 45:1445:1445:1445:14 +4:59+4:59+4:59+4:59
+0:04 (60)

0:14 (60)
+1:04 (47)

9:06 (46)
+2:10 (46)

8:52 (43)
+3:13 (47)

8:58 (46)
+4:09 (46)

9:03 (51)
+4:59 (47)

9:01 (46)

48.48.48.48. BEYER AlwinBEYER AlwinBEYER AlwinBEYER Alwin GERGERGERGER 21.52321.52321.52321.523 45:3445:3445:3445:34 +5:19+5:19+5:19+5:19
+0:03 (48)

0:13 (48)
+1:06 (52)

9:09 (51)
+2:31 (51)

9:11 (55)
+3:42 (50)

9:06 (51)
+4:37 (50)

9:02 (50)
+5:19 (48)

8:53 (40)

49.49.49.49. PAZOUREK TadeášPAZOUREK TadeášPAZOUREK TadeášPAZOUREK Tadeáš CZECZECZECZE 21.39621.39621.39621.396 45:5045:5045:5045:50 +5:35+5:35+5:35+5:35
+0:02 (36)

0:12 (36)
+0:42 (36)

8:46 (36)
+1:55 (44)

8:59 (49)
+2:58 (44)

8:58 (47)
+4:18 (48)

9:27 (57)
+5:35 (49)

9:28 (57)

50.50.50.50. VIMPANI HaydenVIMPANI HaydenVIMPANI HaydenVIMPANI Hayden AUSAUSAUSAUS 21.35221.35221.35221.352 45:5645:5645:5645:56 +5:41+5:41+5:41+5:41
+0:03 (44)

0:13 (44)
+1:23 (54)

9:26 (54)
+2:31 (50)

8:54 (45)
+3:47 (51)

9:11 (54)
+4:52 (52)

9:12 (53)
+5:41 (50)

9:00 (45)

51.51.51.51. KOENIG BenKOENIG BenKOENIG BenKOENIG Ben LUXLUXLUXLUX 21.34421.34421.34421.344 45:5745:5745:5745:57 +5:42+5:42+5:42+5:42
+0:04 (56)

0:14 (56)
+1:06 (50)

9:08 (50)
+2:17 (48)

8:57 (48)
+4:02 (53)

9:40 (59)
+4:55 (54)

9:00 (46)
+5:42 (51)

8:58 (44)

52.52.52.52. PETERSEN MathiasPETERSEN MathiasPETERSEN MathiasPETERSEN Mathias DENDENDENDEN 21.33221.33221.33221.332 45:5945:5945:5945:59 +5:44+5:44+5:44+5:44
+0:04 (61)

0:14 (61)
+1:24 (55)

9:26 (55)
+2:45 (54)

9:07 (52)
+4:03 (54)

9:13 (55)
+4:52 (53)

8:56 (44)
+5:44 (52)

9:03 (49)

53.53.53.53. FRANKS GraysonFRANKS GraysonFRANKS GraysonFRANKS Grayson CANCANCANCAN 21.29921.29921.29921.299 46:0346:0346:0346:03 +5:48+5:48+5:48+5:48
+0:03 (47)

0:13 (47)
+1:05 (49)

9:08 (49)
+2:46 (55)

9:27 (59)
+3:57 (52)

9:06 (52)
+4:51 (51)

9:01 (49)
+5:48 (53)

9:08 (51)

54.54.54.54. FRANSSON CasperFRANSSON CasperFRANSSON CasperFRANSSON Casper SWESWESWESWE 21.09821.09821.09821.098 46:2946:2946:2946:29 +6:14+6:14+6:14+6:14
+0:04 (58)

0:14 (58)
+1:27 (56)

9:29 (56)
+2:57 (57)

9:16 (57)
+4:11 (55)

9:09 (53)
+5:16 (55)

9:12 (54)
+6:14 (54)

9:09 (52)

55.55.55.55. LOOK NiclasLOOK NiclasLOOK NiclasLOOK Niclas GERGERGERGER 21.00921.00921.00921.009 46:4146:4146:4146:41 +6:26+6:26+6:26+6:26
+0:02 (33)

0:12 (33)
+0:34 (31)

8:38 (28)
+3:28 (59)
10:40 (60)

+4:25 (57)
8:52 (42)

+5:17 (56)
8:59 (45)

+6:26 (55)
9:20 (55)

56.56.56.56. GRANDE OliverGRANDE OliverGRANDE OliverGRANDE Oliver AUSAUSAUSAUS 20.79420.79420.79420.794 47:1047:1047:1047:10 +6:55+6:55+6:55+6:55
+0:02 (42)

0:12 (42)
+1:08 (53)

9:12 (53)
+2:42 (53)

9:20 (58)
+4:42 (59)

9:55 (60)
+5:34 (57)

8:59 (47)
+6:55 (56)

9:32 (58)
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57.57.57.57. RAMALHO HugoRAMALHO HugoRAMALHO HugoRAMALHO Hugo PORPORPORPOR 20.73520.73520.73520.735 47:1847:1847:1847:18 +7:03+7:03+7:03+7:03
+0:03 (51)

0:13 (51)
+1:31 (57)

9:34 (57)
+2:53 (56)

9:08 (54)
+4:16 (56)

9:18 (57)
+5:52 (58)

9:43 (60)
+7:03 (57)

9:22 (56)

58.58.58.58. ZYGMUNTOWICZ KacperZYGMUNTOWICZ KacperZYGMUNTOWICZ KacperZYGMUNTOWICZ Kacper POLPOLPOLPOL 20.55120.55120.55120.551 47:4447:4447:4447:44 +7:29+7:29+7:29+7:29
+0:02 (32)

0:12 (32)
+2:37 (61)
10:41 (61)

+3:59 (60)
9:08 (53)

+5:19 (60)
9:15 (56)

+6:28 (60)
9:16 (56)

+7:29 (58)
9:12 (53)

59.59.59.59. DAHLBERG AronDAHLBERG AronDAHLBERG AronDAHLBERG Aron SWESWESWESWE 20.50620.50620.50620.506 47:5047:5047:5047:50 +7:35+7:35+7:35+7:35
+0:03 (55)

0:13 (55)
+1:40 (59)

9:43 (59)
+3:06 (58)

9:12 (56)
+4:33 (58)

9:22 (58)
+6:02 (59)

9:36 (58)
+7:35 (59)

9:44 (59)

60.60.60.60. HINES JacobHINES JacobHINES JacobHINES Jacob USAUSAUSAUSA 20.44020.44020.44020.440 47:5947:5947:5947:59 +7:44+7:44+7:44+7:44
+0:02 (37)

0:12 (37)
+1:06 (51)

9:10 (52)
+2:19 (49)

8:59 (51)
+3:23 (48)

8:59 (48)
+4:29 (49)

9:13 (55)
+7:44 (60)
11:26 (60)

61.61.61.61. KABETAJ ClaysonKABETAJ ClaysonKABETAJ ClaysonKABETAJ Clayson ALBALBALBALB 18.68718.68718.68718.687 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP
+0:03 (54)

0:13 (54)
+2:04 (60)
10:07 (60)

+5:09 (61)
10:51 (61)

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
61 / 20 GRIGOLINI Filippo (ITA), 0:07:46, 25.08km/h 100m+5x3.25km 16.35km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
60 1 0 0 0 Rainy 7°c 24.367

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23 nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified
First line = leader time or time gap to leader (rank) for race segment, second line = time (rank) for race segment
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1.1.1.1. * BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie NEDNEDNEDNED 22.73622.73622.73622.736 43:0843:0843:0843:08 ----
0:12 (1)
0:12 (1)

8:47 (1)
8:35 (2)

+0:05 (2)
8:34 (2)

+0:04 (2)
8:35 (1)

+0:00 (2)
8:44 (1)

43:08 (1)
8:28 (1)

2.2.2.2. * CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória SVKSVKSVKSVK 22.63922.63922.63922.639 43:1943:1943:1943:19 +0:11+0:11+0:11+0:11
+0:00 (7)

0:12 (7)
+0:00 (3)

8:35 (1)
17:16 (1)

8:29 (1)
25:52 (1)

8:36 (2)
34:40 (1)

8:48 (2)
+0:11 (2)

8:39 (2)

3.3.3.3. * GERY Célia* GERY Célia* GERY Célia* GERY Célia FRAFRAFRAFRA 22.24522.24522.24522.245 44:0544:0544:0544:05 +0:57+0:57+0:57+0:57
+0:00 (2)

0:12 (2)
+0:00 (2)

8:35 (3)
+0:08 (4)

8:37 (4)
+0:22 (3)

8:50 (5)
+0:30 (3)

8:56 (5)
+0:57 (3)

8:55 (6)

4.4.4.4. * MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur BELBELBELBEL 22.10722.10722.10722.107 44:2244:2244:2244:22 +1:14+1:14+1:14+1:14
+0:00 (4)

0:12 (4)
+0:00 (4)

8:35 (4)
+0:08 (3)

8:37 (3)
+0:32 (4)

9:00 (9)
+0:46 (4)

9:02 (8)
+1:14 (4)

8:56 (7)

5.5.5.5. * MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine FRAFRAFRAFRA 22.05522.05522.05522.055 44:2844:2844:2844:28 +1:20+1:20+1:20+1:20
+0:01 (16)

0:13 (16)
+0:28 (13)

9:02 (13)
+0:49 (9)

8:50 (6)
+1:01 (6)

8:48 (4)
+1:04 (5)

8:51 (3)
+1:20 (5)

8:44 (3)

6.6.6.6. * LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida* LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida* LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida* LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida USAUSAUSAUSA 22.02922.02922.02922.029 44:3144:3144:3144:31 +1:23+1:23+1:23+1:23
+0:01 (12)

0:13 (12)
+0:19 (8)

8:53 (8)
+0:44 (6)

8:54 (7)
+1:01 (7)

8:53 (6)
+1:05 (6)

8:52 (4)
+1:23 (6)

8:46 (4)

7.7.7.7. * SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa USAUSAUSAUSA 21.80821.80821.80821.808 44:5844:5844:5844:58 +1:50+1:50+1:50+1:50
+0:01 (15)

0:13 (15)
+0:28 (11)

9:02 (11)
+1:05 (12)

9:06 (14)
+1:15 (10)

8:46 (3)
+1:24 (8)

8:57 (6)
+1:50 (7)

8:54 (5)

8.8.8.8. * CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia USAUSAUSAUSA 21.72621.72621.72621.726 45:0945:0945:0945:09 +2:01+2:01+2:01+2:01
+0:00 (8)

0:12 (8)
+0:16 (7)

8:51 (6)
+0:37 (5)

8:50 (5)
+0:57 (5)

8:56 (7)
+1:09 (7)

9:00 (7)
+2:01 (8)
9:20 (15)

9.9.9.9. * DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison FRAFRAFRAFRA 21.69921.69921.69921.699 45:1245:1245:1245:12 +2:04+2:04+2:04+2:04
+0:00 (3)

0:12 (3)
+0:16 (6)

8:51 (7)
+0:46 (7)

8:59 (9)
+1:13 (8)
9:03 (10)

+1:36 (9)
9:11 (14)

+2:04 (9)
8:56 (8)

10.10.10.10. * FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa ITAITAITAITA 21.67421.67421.67421.674 45:1545:1545:1545:15 +2:07+2:07+2:07+2:07
+0:00 (11)

0:12 (11)
+0:15 (5)

8:50 (5)
+0:49 (10)

9:03 (11)
+1:18 (11)

9:05 (12)
+1:36 (10)

9:06 (10)
+2:07 (10)

8:59 (9)

11.11.11.11. * KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme NEDNEDNEDNED 21.59921.59921.59921.599 45:2545:2545:2545:25 +2:17+2:17+2:17+2:17
+0:00 (5)

0:12 (5)
+0:21 (10)

8:56 (10)
+0:46 (8)

8:54 (8)
+1:15 (9)
9:05 (11)

+1:37 (11)
9:10 (13)

+2:17 (11)
9:08 (10)

12.12.12.12. * MOLENGRAAF Lauren* MOLENGRAAF Lauren* MOLENGRAAF Lauren* MOLENGRAAF Lauren NEDNEDNEDNED 21.47621.47621.47621.476 45:4045:4045:4045:40 +2:32+2:32+2:32+2:32
+0:00 (6)

0:12 (6)
+0:21 (9)

8:56 (9)
+1:00 (11)

9:08 (15)
+1:33 (12)

9:09 (15)
+1:51 (12)

9:06 (9)
+2:32 (12)

9:09 (11)

13.13.13.13. * SARKISOV Katherine* SARKISOV Katherine* SARKISOV Katherine* SARKISOV Katherine USAUSAUSAUSA 21.40521.40521.40521.405 45:4945:4945:4945:49 +2:41+2:41+2:41+2:41
+0:01 (24)

0:13 (24)
+0:40 (21)

9:14 (21)
+1:16 (15)

9:05 (12)
+1:39 (13)

8:59 (8)
+1:59 (13)

9:08 (11)
+2:41 (13)

9:10 (12)

14.14.14.14. * GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa FRAFRAFRAFRA 21.27221.27221.27221.272 46:0646:0646:0646:06 +2:58+2:58+2:58+2:58
+0:01 (13)

0:13 (13)
+0:31 (16)

9:05 (16)
+1:16 (19)

9:14 (21)
+1:49 (14)

9:09 (13)
+2:09 (14)

9:08 (12)
+2:58 (14)

9:17 (14)
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15.15.15.15. * WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv LUXLUXLUXLUX 21.23521.23521.23521.235 46:1146:1146:1146:11 +3:03+3:03+3:03+3:03
+0:01 (18)

0:13 (18)
+0:39 (20)

9:13 (20)
+1:16 (16)

9:06 (13)
+1:49 (15)

9:09 (14)
+2:16 (15)

9:15 (17)
+3:03 (15)

9:15 (13)

16.16.16.16. * CARRIER Rafaelle* CARRIER Rafaelle* CARRIER Rafaelle* CARRIER Rafaelle CANCANCANCAN 21.13021.13021.13021.130 46:2546:2546:2546:25 +3:17+3:17+3:17+3:17
+0:01 (17)

0:13 (17)
+0:33 (18)

9:07 (18)
+1:07 (13)

9:03 (10)
+1:57 (16)

9:26 (25)
+2:24 (16)

9:15 (16)
+3:17 (16)

9:21 (20)

17.17.17.17. * BRUCHNER Regina* BRUCHNER Regina* BRUCHNER Regina* BRUCHNER Regina HUNHUNHUNHUN 21.07221.07221.07221.072 46:3346:3346:3346:33 +3:25+3:25+3:25+3:25
+0:00 (9)

0:12 (9)
+0:29 (14)

9:04 (14)
+1:16 (18)

9:16 (23)
+1:59 (17)

9:19 (18)
+2:25 (17)

9:14 (15)
+3:25 (17)

9:28 (22)

18.18.18.18. * LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck NEDNEDNEDNED 21.04121.04121.04121.041 46:3746:3746:3746:37 +3:29+3:29+3:29+3:29
+0:01 (19)

0:13 (19)
+0:31 (17)

9:05 (17)
+1:16 (17)

9:14 (20)
+2:00 (18)

9:20 (19)
+2:37 (18)

9:25 (21)
+3:29 (18)

9:20 (16)

19.19.19.19. * HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina CZECZECZECZE 21.03821.03821.03821.038 46:3746:3746:3746:37 +3:29+3:29+3:29+3:29
+0:01 (27)

0:13 (27)
+0:44 (24)

9:18 (24)
+1:27 (21)

9:12 (17)
+2:03 (19)

9:12 (16)
+2:37 (19)

9:22 (19)
+3:29 (19)

9:20 (19)

20.20.20.20. * GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie* GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie* GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie* GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie CZECZECZECZE 20.91820.91820.91820.918 46:5346:5346:5346:53 +3:45+3:45+3:45+3:45
+0:01 (22)

0:13 (22)
+0:41 (22)

9:15 (22)
+1:27 (20)

9:15 (22)
+2:14 (21)

9:23 (21)
+2:50 (21)

9:24 (20)
+3:45 (20)

9:23 (21)

21.21.21.21. * NIELSEN Mille* NIELSEN Mille* NIELSEN Mille* NIELSEN Mille DENDENDENDEN 20.90020.90020.90020.900 46:5646:5646:5646:56 +3:48+3:48+3:48+3:48
+0:01 (21)

0:13 (21)
+0:42 (23)

9:16 (23)
+1:33 (25)

9:20 (24)
+2:17 (23)

9:20 (20)
+2:56 (22)

9:27 (23)
+3:48 (21)

9:20 (17)

22.22.22.22. * GLAUS Jana* GLAUS Jana* GLAUS Jana* GLAUS Jana SUISUISUISUI 20.89320.89320.89320.893 46:5746:5746:5746:57 +3:49+3:49+3:49+3:49
+0:01 (23)

0:13 (23)
+0:45 (25)

9:19 (25)
+1:29 (22)

9:13 (19)
+2:18 (25)

9:25 (23)
+2:56 (23)

9:26 (22)
+3:49 (22)

9:21 (18)

23.23.23.23. * KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico CANCANCANCAN 20.81520.81520.81520.815 47:0747:0747:0747:07 +3:59+3:59+3:59+3:59
+0:01 (14)

0:13 (14)
+0:36 (19)

9:10 (19)
+1:29 (24)

9:22 (25)
+2:17 (24)

9:24 (22)
+2:58 (24)

9:29 (24)
+3:59 (23)

9:29 (23)

24.24.24.24. * PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena ESPESPESPESP 20.80820.80820.80820.808 47:0847:0847:0847:08 +4:00+4:00+4:00+4:00
+0:01 (26)

0:13 (26)
+0:56 (26)

9:30 (26)
+1:40 (26)

9:13 (18)
+2:17 (22)

9:13 (17)
+2:49 (20)

9:20 (18)
+4:00 (24)

9:39 (24)

25.25.25.25. * SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie USAUSAUSAUSA 20.57620.57620.57620.576 47:4047:4047:4047:40 +4:32+4:32+4:32+4:32
+0:01 (20)

0:13 (20)
+0:30 (15)

9:04 (15)
+1:10 (14)

9:09 (16)
+2:14 (20)

9:40 (26)
+3:06 (26)

9:40 (26)
+4:32 (25)

9:54 (25)

26.26.26.26. * MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya USAUSAUSAUSA 20.25120.25120.25120.251 48:2648:2648:2648:26 +5:18+5:18+5:18+5:18
+0:00 (10)

0:12 (10)
+0:28 (12)

9:03 (12)
+1:29 (23)

9:30 (26)
+2:19 (26)

9:26 (24)
+3:04 (25)

9:33 (25)
+5:18 (26)
10:42 (29)

27.27.27.27. * PERSSON Thea* PERSSON Thea* PERSSON Thea* PERSSON Thea SWESWESWESWE 19.71319.71319.71319.713 49:4549:4549:4549:45 +6:37+6:37+6:37+6:37
+0:02 (30)

0:14 (30)
+1:19 (27)

9:52 (27)
+2:36 (27)

9:46 (27)
+3:53 (27)

9:53 (27)
+5:05 (27)
10:00 (27)

+6:37 (27)
10:00 (26)

28.28.28.28. * PERRON Dorothee* PERRON Dorothee* PERRON Dorothee* PERRON Dorothee CANCANCANCAN 19.19219.19219.19219.192 51:0651:0651:0651:06 +7:58+7:58+7:58+7:58
+0:01 (28)

0:13 (28)
+1:52 (29)
10:26 (29)

+3:13 (28)
9:50 (28)

+4:40 (28)
10:03 (28)

+6:03 (28)
10:11 (28)

+7:58 (28)
10:23 (27)



SUN 1 FEB 2026SUN 1 FEB 2026SUN 1 FEB 2026SUN 1 FEB 2026 CYCLO-CROSSCYCLO-CROSSCYCLO-CROSSCYCLO-CROSS
Start Time: 13:10 Women Under 23

AnalysisAnalysisAnalysisAnalysis

Report created SUN 1 FEB 2026 13:02Timing and results provided by ChronoRace Page 3/3

RankRankRankRank NameNameNameName NationNationNationNation TeamTeamTeamTeam AverageAverageAverageAverage TimeTimeTimeTime GapGapGapGap

29.29.29.29. * KABETAJ Nelia* KABETAJ Nelia* KABETAJ Nelia* KABETAJ Nelia ALBALBALBALB 18.89318.89318.89318.893 51:5551:5551:5551:55 +8:47+8:47+8:47+8:47
+0:01 (25)

0:13 (25)
+1:30 (28)
10:04 (28)

+3:13 (29)
10:12 (29)

+4:54 (29)
10:17 (29)

+6:40 (29)
10:34 (29)

+8:47 (29)
10:35 (28)

* ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia USAUSAUSAUSA 25.40225.40225.40225.402 DNFDNFDNFDNF
+0:02 (29)

0:14 (29)

* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl BELBELBELBEL DNSDNSDNSDNS

* BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla LUXLUXLUXLUX DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
32 / 15 BENTVELD Leonie (NED), 0:08:28, 23.02km/h 100m+5x3.25km 16.35km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
29 0 1 0 2 Cloudy 8°c 22.736

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23 nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified
First line = leader time or time gap to leader (rank) for race segment, second line = time (rank) for race segment
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